

1-st on A/c Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Subject					
1/1.	const ⁿ of Bench mark and Reference Pillar - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 1				
	Qty = 0.871 km				
	@ 5260.21/km				
					= Rs 4582.00
2/3.	cleaning and grubbing Road land including uprooting wild vegetation - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 2				
	Qty = 0.61 hect				
	@ 49809.13/hect				
					= Rs 30384.00
3/6.	const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved material -				
	vide TMB Pg - 3				
	Qty = 2001.65 m ³				
	@ 196.83/m ³				
Continuation					= Rs 393985.00

Continuation = Rs 393985.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/7. Const ⁿ of Ungranular sub-base by providing well graded material -					
Vide TMB Pg- 4					
Qty = 712.80 m ³					
@ 1331.66 / m ³					
				= Rs	150211.0
					949207.0
5/8. WBM Ungrading - 3					
Providing laying spreading and Compacting Stone					
aggregates - -					
Vide TMB Pg- 6					
Qty = 246.22 m ³					
@ 1921.94 / m ³					
				= Rs	473220.0
6/4. Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials deposited at site from -					
(a/4) 100 m Lead					
Vide TMB Pg- 7					
Qty = 412.27 m ³					
@ 151.50 / m ³					
				= Rs	62459.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b/5)	1000 m	load			
	vide TMB Pg-	7			
	Qty =	176.25	m ³		
	@	196.83	/m ³		
				= Rs	34691.00
7/24.	Home Pipe Recommendation				
	Earth work in				
	excavation of for ⁿ				
	of str -				
	vide TMB Pg-	8,10			
	Qty =	134.16	m ³		
	+	19.59	m ³		
			153	75 m ³	
	@	285	71/m ³		
				= Rs	43927.90
					43928.00
8/25.	Providing concrete				
	for plain/reinforced				
	vide TMB Pg-	8,10			
	Qty =	10.60	m ³		
	+	1.45	m ³		
	@		12.05 m ³		
	@	4368.86	/m ³		
				= Rs	52645.00
9/26.	Providing concrete				
	for plain/reinforced				

Continuation
in open form -

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Vide TMB Pg-	8,10			
	Qty =	66.44 m ³			
	@	+ 8.41 m ³			
		74.85 m ³			
	@	4390.63/m ³			
		= Rs	328639.00		
10/37.	Laying first class bedding on well -				
	Vide TMB Pg-	8,11			
	Qty =	14.28 m ³			
	@	+ 2.49 m ³			
		16.77 m ³			
	@	628.83/m ³			
		= Rs	10545.00		
11/34.	Providing and laying ISI mark cement concrete pipe 1000 mm dia H.P.				
	Vide TMB Pg-	9			
	Qty =	30.0 Rm			
	@	3968.24/Rm			
		= Rs	119047.0		
12/27.	Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-str -				
	Vide TMB Pg-	9,11			
	Qty =	52.16 m ³			
	@	Continuation + 3.45 m ³			
		55.61 m ³			
	@	4601.21/m ³			
		= Rs	255873.00		

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/38. Filling in foundation trenches					
vide TMB Pg - 9.11					
Qty = 30.56 m ³					
@ 4.10					
@ 2.66 m ³					
@ 628.83/m ³					
				= Rs	21795.00
14/35. Providing and laying ISI mark 600 mm					
H.P. - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 11					
Qty = 7.5 m					
@ 1219.22/2m					
				= Rs	9144.00
15. Rcc slab culvert 1x2 m span					
15/24. Earthwork in excavation for four ⁿ of structures as per drawing - - -					
vide TMB Pg - 12					
Qty = 77.41 m ³					
@ 285.71/m ³					
				= Rs	22117.00
16/25. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced in open foundation -					

Continuation
for plain/reinforced
in open foundation -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide TMB Pg - 12				
	Qty = 9.67 m ³				
	@ 4368.86 /m ³				
				= Rs	42247.0
17/26. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation -					
	vide TMB Pg - 13				
	Qty = 48.58 m ³				
	@ 4390.63 /m ³				
				= Rs	213297.0
18/27. Plain/reinforced Cement concrete in sub str M-15					
	vide TMB Pg - 13				
	Qty = 34.12 m ³				
	@ 4601.21 /m ³				
				= Rs	156993.0
19/28. Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete in Sub str-complete					

Continuation
as per drawing --

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/28.	Vide TMB Pg - 14				
	Qty = 4.38 m ³				
	@ 5529.42/m ³				
				= Rs	24219.00
20/30.	Suppling fitting and placing HYSD base reinforced in Super str -				
	Vide TMB Pg - 15				
	Qty = 0.68 mt				
	@ 78124.23/mt				
				= Rs	53124.00
21/29.	Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete in Super Str -				
	Vide TMB Pg - 16				
	Qty = 3.74 m ³				
	@ 6431.25/m ³				
				= Rs	24053.00
22/31.	Backfilling behind abutment wing walls and return wall				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide TMB Pg- 16					
Qty 35.38 m ³					
@ 893.24 / m ³					34025.00
				= Rs	31603.00
				Rs	3437394.0
Less 10% as on Agreement				Rs	343739.00
				Rs	3093655.00
Thirty Lakhs Ninety					
Thousand					
Six hundred					
and fifty					
Five only.					
18/08/2020					
A.E. Manpur.					

[illegible]